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Claim Number

ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION

220961

230979

181020

231376

231615

Other Agency
Business

Claimant Claimant Atty Respondent Respondent  Type of Claim  Subject of  Format
Atty Hearing
Marv Lvan Arkansas Briefed
y Ly pro se Department of Sarah DeBusk Negligence issue, Zoom
Noble . .
Human Services Motion
Arkansas Breach of Briefed
. Brent P. ]
Antonio Ausler pro se Department of Contract, ssue, Zoom
) Gasper . .
Human Services Negligence Motion
Catherine Canu
and Matthew
Canu,
individually and Jessica Virden Arkansas School Carl F. "Trey" Neoligence Claim Zoom
as next friends, Mallet for the Deaf Cooper III gle
parents, and
guardians of
A.C., a minor
Lisa Wilki .
John Jackson  pro se State of Arkansas 1§a TINS5 Benefits Motions Zoom
Wiedower
University of Sherri L. .
Janet Henze pro se Arkansas for . Negl--Med mal Motion Zoom
Robinson

Medical Sciences



