ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION

	Claim Number	<u>Claimant</u>	Claimant Atty	Respondent	Respondent Atty	Type of Claim	Subject of Hearing	<u>Format</u>
11/8/2023	220961	Mary Lynn Noble	pro se	Arkansas Department of Human Services	Sarah DeBusk	Negligence	Briefed issue, Motion	Zoom
11/8/2023	230979	Antonio Ausler	pro se	Arkansas Department of Human Services	Brent P. Gasper	Breach of Contract, Negligence	Briefed issue, Motion	Zoom
11/8/2023	181020	Catherine Canu and Matthew Canu, individually and as next friends, parents, and guardians of A.C., a minor	Jessica Virden Mallet	Arkansas School for the Deaf	Carl F. "Trey" Cooper III	Negligence	Claim	Zoom
11/8/2023	231376	John Jackson	pro se	State of Arkansas	Lisa Wilkins Wiedower	SS Benefits	Motions	Zoom
11/8/2023	231615	Janet Henze	pro se	University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences	Sherri L. Robinson	NeglMed mal	Motion	Zoom
11/8/2023	Other Agency Business							